RedyKit User Guide
UG-147
One Technology Way • P.O. Box 9106 • Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A. • Tel: 781.329.4700 • Fax: 781.461.3113 • www.analog.com
RedyKit™ for the ADP122 LDO
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS. Rev. 0 | Page 1 of 4
FEATURES
All-voltage options for evaluation
Surface-mount ADP122 5-lead TSOT parts that can be easily
soldered to the evaluation boards
Additional parts for prototyping
ADP122UJZ-REDYKIT CONTENTS
1 ADP122-2.5-EVALZ evaluation board VOUT 2.5 V
1 ADP122-3.3-EVALZ evaluation board VOUT 3.3 V
3 each ADP122 voltage options in a labeled bag
09
09
3-

VIN
GND
EN
U1
09
09
3-
00
3
Figure 4. Evaluation Board Circuit Diagram
UG-147 RedyKit User Guide
Rev. 0 | Page 4 of 4
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 1.
Qty Model  Output Voltage (V) Description
3 ADP122AUJZ-2.5-R7 2.5 5-Lead TSOT
3 ADP122AUJZ-2.7-R7 2.7 5-Lead TSOT
3 ADP122AUJZ-2.8-R7 2.8 5-Lead TSOT
3 ADP122AUJZ-2.85-R7 2.85 5-Lead TSOT
3 ADP122AUJZ-2.9-R7 2.9 5-Lead TSOT
3 ADP122AUJZ-3.0-R7 3.0  5-Lead TSOT
3 ADP122AUJZ-3.3-R7 3.3 5-Lead TSOT
1 ADP122-2.5-EVALZ 2.5 Evaluation Board
1 ADP122-3.3-EVALZ 3.3 Evaluation Board
09
09